Automatic
Hopper Scale.
MSDL
3 BUHLER AutomAtic hopper scAle MSDL
Exact weighing.
Wide variety of applications
The Buhler MSDL automatic hopper scale is the ideal
solution for in-plant process control. This is a discon-

3) Max. 300 dumps / hour
4) Bulk density max. 1.2 t / m3
5) But maximum 75 kg / dump
6) Compressed air: min. 5 bar
technical data, dimensions (mm), weights
center outlet
Model A B
ø i C D E
ø o F G
min. H K L M
MSDL-40 535 1) 200 1068 100 666 1057 2) 600 770 1351 685 330
MSDL-80 535 1) 200 1388 100 666 1057 2) 600 770 1671 685 330
MSDL-120 733 300 1409 125 906 1303 800 950 1950 850 375
MSDL-160 733 300 1577 125 906 1303 800 950 2125 850 375
MSDL-240 733 300 1834 125 906 1303 800 950 2380 850 375
MSDL-300 733 300 2048 125 906 1303 800 950 2595 850 375
Model Throughput
max.
3), 4)
Net dump
in liters
3), 4)
Compressed
air requirem.
at 6 bar 6)
Electr.
connection
value
Floor loading
with upper/
lower surge
hopper,
product
Approx. weight
in kg
Volume
sea pack.
m3 / h dm3 NI / dump W approx. kg net gross sea pack. m3
MSDL-40 12 40 7.1 70 350 212 280 320 1.16
MSDL-80 24 80 5) 7.1 70 420 230 290 330 1.52
MSDL-120 36 120 19.7 70 700 370 400 450 2.30
MSDL-160 48 160 27.6 70 800 385 510 570 2.43
MSDL-240 72 240 33.8 70 1000 425 540 600 2.56
MSDL-300 90 300 50.4 70 1200 450 570 630 2.82
Bühler AG
CH-9240 Uzwil, Switzerland
T +41 71 955 11 11